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 22 22KAUNAS  7 01-2024131051075  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 27 27PANEVEZYS  7 02-2024131055543  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 23 23SIAULIAI  7 01-2024131055720  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 16 18KAUNAS CIURLIONIS  7 12-2023131058199 -2-2 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 27 24TELSIAI  7 12-2023131059113  3 0 0 0 33674 LITHUANIA

 9 10KLAIPEDA  7 02-2024131059619 -1-1 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 16 19JURBARKAS  7 02-2024131059989 -3-3 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 12 12KLAIPEDA KRASTO  7 11-2023131060540  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 15 15VILNIUS CAPITAL  7 03-2023131060828  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 12 13VILNIUS KRISTOFORAS  7 03-2024131061164 -1-1 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 33 33ALYTUS DZUKIJOS  7 08-2023131062852  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 20 20UZPALIAI  7 03-2024131064677  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 27 28SIAULIAI ALKA  7 03-2024131065043 -1-1 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 27 27MARIJAMPOLES APSKRITIES  7 03-2024131065104  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 33 33PLUNGE  7 04-2024131067148  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 24 24VILNIUS KING MINDAUGAS  7 04-2024131078128  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 20 20VILNIAUS VYTAUTO DIDZIOJO  7 09-2023131082381  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 27 27SIAULIAI WOMEN  7 03-2024131082882  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 23 22SIAULIAI RAJONS  7 06-2023131084289  1 0 0 0 13674 LITHUANIA

 26 27KLAIPEDA SMILTE  7 04-2024131085932 -1-2 0 0 13674 LITHUANIA

 10 10NIDA  7 12-2023131089043  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 18 18MAZEIKIAI WOMEN'S  7 06-2023131089062  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 30 27VILKAVISKIS  7 02-2024131096832  3 0 0 0 33674 LITHUANIA

 26 26DRUSKININKAI MOTERU  7 03-2024131100056  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 16 16PALANGA WOMEN'S  7 02-2024131101232  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 17 15KAUNAS TAURAS  7 10-2023131108166  2 0 0 0 23674 LITHUANIA

 24 25SAKIU  7 04-2024131108834 -1-1 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 15 15VILNIUS WOMEN'S  7 03-2024131110672  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 15 16Telsiai Women  7 04-2024131121417 -1-1 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 26 26Kedainiai Women  7 03-2024131124302  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 15 15Kaunas Women  7 04-2024131132370  0-1 0 0 13674 LITHUANIA

 19 18Ukmerges  7 03-2024131135905  1 0 0 0 13674 LITHUANIA

 10 10Alytaus Lions Moteru  7 10-2023131136298  0-1 0 0 13674 LITHUANIA

 11 11Taurages  7 03-2024131136617  0 0 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 14 16Marijampole Women  7 09-2023131143677 -2-2 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

 20 21Pakruojis  7 12-2023131155168 -1-1 0 0 03674 LITHUANIA

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  0  17  725 729  13 -4 36
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 131

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoKAUNAS 11-2024051075

Status QuoPANEVEZYS 11-2024055543

Status QuoSIAULIAI 11-2024055720

Status QuoKAUNAS CIURLIONIS 11-2024058199

Status QuoTELSIAI 11-2024059113

Status QuoKLAIPEDA 11-2024059619

Status QuoJURBARKAS 11-2024059989

Status QuoKLAIPEDA KRASTO 11-2024060540

Status QuoVILNIUS CAPITAL 11-2024060828

Status QuoVILNIUS KRISTOFORAS 11-2024061164

Status QuoALYTUS DZUKIJOS 11-2024062852

Status QuoUZPALIAI 11-2024064677

Status QuoSIAULIAI ALKA 11-2024065043

Status QuoMARIJAMPOLES APSKRITIES 11-2024065104

Status QuoPLUNGE 11-2024067148

Status QuoVILNIUS KING MINDAUGAS 11-2024078128

Status QuoVILNIAUS VYTAUTO DIDZIOJO 11-2024082381

Status QuoSIAULIAI WOMEN 11-2024082882
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Status QuoSIAULIAI RAJONS 11-2024084289

Status QuoKLAIPEDA SMILTE 11-2024085932

Status QuoNIDA 11-2024089043

Status QuoMAZEIKIAI WOMEN'S 11-2024089062

Status QuoVILKAVISKIS 11-2024096832

Status QuoDRUSKININKAI MOTERU 11-2024100056

Status QuoPALANGA WOMEN'S 11-2024101232

Status QuoKAUNAS TAURAS 11-2024108166

Status QuoSAKIU 11-2024108834

Status QuoVILNIUS WOMEN'S 11-2024110672

Status QuoTelsiai Women 11-2024121417

Status QuoKedainiai Women 11-2024124302

Status QuoKaunas Women 11-2024132370

Status QuoUkmerges 11-2024135905

Status QuoAlytaus Lions Moteru 11-2024136298

Status QuoTaurages 11-2024136617

Status QuoMarijampole Women 11-2024143677

Status QuoPakruojis 11-2024155168
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